Place Name

1 Mortlock, Vincent
2 Marsh, Trevor

3 Theron, Arno

4 Strydom, Jan

5 Siebrits, Hilfred

6 Wiese, Rohan

7 Boshoff, Willie

8 Engelbrecht, Dian
9 Janse van Rensburg, Nico
10  Koch, Hennie

11 Koch, Stephan

12 Kiither, Hein

13  Gonsalves, Ricardo
14  Siebrits, Lauzanne
15 Adams, Jannie

16 Kiither, Heinrich
17  du Plooy, Wian

18  Kiither, Madelein
19  Oosthuizen, Deon
20  Marsh, Heilene

21  van Zyl, Rudolf

22 (DQ) Breytenbach, Henning

Teks club shoot 5 - 24-25 April 2021
4/24/2021

Place Name
1 Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
2 Weideman, Riaan 0
3 van Zyl, Martin 0
4 Engelbrecht,Jean 0
5 Eicker, Derich 0
6 Smit, Koos 0
Place Name
1 Alberts, Jacques 0
2 Badenhorst, Johan 0
3 Johnsen, Marthinus O
4 Green, John 0
5 De Beer, Marcel O
6 Lakomski, Andre 0O
7 Van Niekerk, Leon 0O
8 mitton, isdee 0
9 Reszka, Marek 0
10 (DQ) Parteka, KubaO

Stage 3 - Production

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

80
80
76
72
75
74

80
76
70
72
76
64
70
76
80
73
80
76
80
76
80
70
69
78
76
73
78
0

0
0
0
0
10
10

0

oS O O O

7,93 10,0883
8,09 9,3943
8,00 8,7500
8,80 8,1818
10,86 6,9982
7,35 5,9864
11,965,8528
13,285,7229
14,435,5440
12,155,1852
16,564,8309
17,124,4393
19,614,0796
19,093,9811
20,663,8722
25,692,7248
18,752,6133
30,042,5965
36,722,0697
28,281,5205
50,591,3441
0,00 0,0000

Stage 3 - Production Optics
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

80,0000
74,4966
69,3873
64,8815
55,4956
474720
46,4126
45,3825
43,9638
41,1185
38,3089
35,2036
32,3511
31,5700
30,7065
21,6076
20,7234
20,5902
16,4127
12,0575
10,6587
0,0000

100,00 %
93,12 %
86,73 %
81,10 %
69,37 %
59,34 %
58,02 %
56,73 %
5495 %
51,40 %
47,89 %
44,00 %
40,44 %
39,46 %
38,38 %
2701 %
25,90 %
25,74 %
20,52 %
15,07 %
13,32 %
0,00 %

8,49 94229 80,0000 100,00 %
8,81 9,0806 77,0939 96,37 %
945 8,0423 68,2788 85,35 %
9,58 7,5157 63,8080 79,76 %
8,74 74371 63,1406 78,93 %
9,06 7,0640 59,9730 74,97 %

Stage 3 - Standard

68
74
76
76
71
78
74
78
74
0

9,84 69106
13,575,4532
14,085,3977
14,425,2705
11,695,2181
19,364,0289
18,803,9362
22,493 .,4682
26,402,8030
0,00 0,0000

80,0000
63,1285
62,4860
61,0135
60,4069
46,6402
45,5671
40,1493
32,4487
0,0000

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
7891 %
78,11 %
76,27 %
75,51 %
58,30 %
56,96 %
50,19 %
40,56 %
0,00 %



